COUNCILLORS ATTENDANCE

Meeting Type

W Ploszaj (Resigned 21/10/25)

Annual General Meeting AGM

Environment Committee

Community Funding Sub Committee

Community Development

Governance Committee

Full Council

Partnership Board

Special Community Development Committee

Planning and Dev. Sub Committee

Partnership Board

Special Full Council

Community Funding Sub Committee

Environment Committee

Special Full Council

Community Development

Governance Committee

Full Council

Partnership Board

Special Full Council

Community Funding Sub Committee
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13/05/2025
27/05/2025
10/06/2025] NC |
26/06/2025
10/07/2025
17/07/2025
22/07/2025 NC
07/08/2025
07/08/2025 NC NC
26/08/2025 NC NC
09/09/2025
09/09/2025] NC |
18/09/2025
18/09/2025
25/09/2025
07/10/2025
16/10/2025
28/10/2025
11/11/2025
11/11/2025

NC - Not on Committee

* Apologies accepted
due to a disclosure of
interest as County
Councillor



