		COUNCILLORS ATTENDANCE															
Meeting Type	Date	R Baker	D Campbell	D Carr	A Cartie	B Elliott	T Elliott	B Erskine	D Johnson	C Jones	D Nicholson	K Nisbet	M Peart	W Ploszaj (Resigned 21/10/25)	N Rolls	D Swinhoe	J Woods
Annual General Meeting AGM	13/05/2025	Υ	Υ	Υ	<b>Y</b>	Y	Υ	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	γ	A	Y	Y	Υ
Environment Committee	27/05/2025	A	Y	Y	Y	Y	NC	A	Y	Y	Y	Y	NC	NC	Y	Y	Y
Community Funding Sub Committee	10/06/2025	NC	Y	Y	NC	Y	NC	NC	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	NC	Y	Y	NC
Community Development	26/06/2025	Y	A	A	NC	Y	NC	A	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	A	Y	Y	NC
Governance Committee	10/07/2025	Y	Υ	Α	NC	Y	Υ	NC	Y	A	A	Y	A	Α	Y	Υ	NC
Full Council	17/07/2025	Y	Y	Υ	Υ	Y	Y	Υ	Y	Υ	Υ	Y	Υ	A	Y	Y	Υ
Partnership Board	22/07/2025	NC	NC	NC	NC	Α	NC	Α	Υ	Υ	NC	Υ	Υ	NC	NC	Υ	NC
Special Community Development Committee	07/08/2025	Υ	Υ	Α	NC	Υ	NC	N	Υ	Α	Υ	Υ	Υ	Α	Υ	Υ	NC
Planning and Dev. Sub Committee	07/08/2025	Υ	NC	NC	Υ	NC	Υ	N	Υ	Α	Υ	NC	Υ	NC	Υ	Υ	NC
Partnership Board	26/08/2025	NC	NC	NC	NC	Α	NC	Α	Υ	Υ	NC	Υ	Υ	NC	NC	Υ	NC
Special Full Council	09/09/2025	Α	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Α	Α	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Α	Υ	Υ	Υ
Community Funding Sub Committee	09/09/2025	NC	Υ	Υ	NC	Υ	NC	NC	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	NC	Υ	Υ	NC
Environment Committee	18/09/2025	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	NC	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	NC	NC	Υ	Υ	Υ
Special Full Council	18/09/2025	Υ	Υ	A*	Υ	A*	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	A*	Υ	A*	Α	A*	Υ	Υ
Community Development	25/09/2025	Α	Α	Υ	NC	Υ	NC	Υ	Υ	Α	Υ	Υ	Υ	Α	Υ	Υ	NC
Governance Committee	07/10/2025	Α	Α	Υ	NC	Υ	Υ	NC	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Α	Υ	Υ	NC
Full Council	16/10/2025	Υ	Α	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Α	Υ	Υ	Α
Partnership Board	28/10/2025	NC	NC	NC	NC	N	NC	N	Υ	Α	NC	Υ	Α		NC	N	NC
Special Full Council	11/11/2025	Α	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ
Community Funding Sub Committee	11/11/2025	Α	Υ	Υ	NC	Υ	NC	NC	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	NC

Y - Attended
N - Did not attend
A - Gave apologies
NC - Not on Committee

\* Apologies accepted due to a disclosure of interest as County Councillor